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LIST OF PARTICIPANTSLIST OF PARTICIPANTSLIST OF PARTICIPANTSLIST OF PARTICIPANTS    

Orientation Workshop on “Care and Protection of Refugees and IDPs in Nepal” 

By 

Mahanirban Calcutta Research Group (CRG) in collaboration with Nepal Institute of 

Peace (NIP) and United Nations High Commission for Refugees, Kathmandu 

Date: 21-23 November 2010 || Venue: Hotel Himalaya, Kupondol, Lalitpur 

 

Sn Name Profile E-mail Address  

1 Amrit Sharma 

Lawyer (L.L.M., 

International Refugee Law) amritkanoon@yahoo.com 

01-4278584/9841512946 

       

2 Bibhu Thapaliya  

Student of Social Works, 

Dhapasi, KTM Bibs03@hotmail.com 

9841792205/4386227 

3 

Bishnu Bahadur 

Khatri 

Lecturer (Department of 

Health and Population 

Education, TU, Kirtipur) khatri.bishnu@gmail.com 

9841288432/01-4331032 

4 Bishnu Magar 

Sanischare refugee camp, 

Morang , Nepal bmagar52@yahoo.com 

9841068553 

5 Janardan Acharya 

Associate Professor& 

Chairman of Department, 

Mahendra Multiple, 

Nepalgunj 

acharya.janardan@gmail.c

om 

977-81-

521524/9848020584 

6 Kiran Ranjit 

Sr. Admin Officer/Lecturer, 

Prime College, Kathmandu 

Kiran2ma@yahoo.com/kk

ranjit@hotmail.com 

01-4276234/9841294263 

7 Kuber Ghimire 

Advocate, Prashanta  Law 

Firm 

ghimirekuber@hotmail.co

m 

5201453/9851081300 

8 Kumud Rana  

Associate DM&E 

Coordinator, Search For 

Common Ground, KTM krana@sfcg.org 

 

9 Lok Nath Kandel 

Program Officer, UNDP, 

Pulchowk, Lalitpur 

lok_kandel@hotmail.com/

lok.kandel@undp.org 

977-56-

501683/9845046883 

10 Min Raj Adhikari Managing Director minraj34@gmail.com  

0977-01-

4350802/9741147450 

11 Nar Bahadur Giri Bhutanese Refugee nbgiri@yahoo.com 9851004346 

      

12 Nitu Nepal 

Programme Officer, Search 

For Common Ground, KTM nnepal@sfcg.org 

9841745394/01-4002010 

13 

Nour Mohammad, 

Bangladesh  

Assistant Professor of Law,  

Premier University, 

Chittagong nur_mrbd@yahoo.com 

 

14 Ramakanta Tiwari 

Assistant Editor, Martin 

Chautari, Thapathali, 

Kathmanu tiwarirk@gmail.com 

977-14238050, 

4240243/9841606334 

15 Santosh Acharya Student (Masters in santosh039@gmail.com  014355670/9851060331 
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Economics) 

       

16 Sushma Phuyal 

Student of Social Works, 

KTM, Boudhha, KTM 

Sushma_phuyal2002@yah

oo.com 

9803517533/2071299  

17 Tenzin  Topden Tibetan Refugee   

18 Yukta Kumar 

Development consultant, 

ICIMOD yuktakumar@gmail.com 

9849591892  

19 Anita Ghimire 

Swiss National Centre of 

Competence in Research 

(NCCR) - North- South, 

Kathmandu  

 

20 Roopshree Joshi Lutheran World Federation   

21 Sakina Khan Nepal Insitute for Peace   

22 Ishita Dey Calcutta Research Group   

 


